City of Torrington

Building Department
140 Main Street, Torrington, CT 06790 (860) 489-2245

PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Connecticut Building Code and Amendments and City
of Torrington Code Section 85. the following is the permit fee schedule for all new construction.
additions. alterations to existing buildings or structures, also heating. plumbing. air conditioning.
sprinklers, refrigeration, electrical. signs & any other permitted use. (7/1/09, State fee updated: 7/1/10)

Building Permits, Roof Permits:
Cost of Job (material & labor): $0 - $1.000.00, Fee: $25.00
o Plus $12.00 per each additional $1.000.00 of cost
o Plus State Fee: $0.26 per $1.000.00 of cost
o Plus Certificate of Occupancy/Completion (see below)
©  Plus Plan Review Fee of $150.00. if applicable

Electrical. Plumbing, & Mechanical Permits: (see attached chart)

Cost of Job (material & labor): $0 to $2.000.00 Fee: $45.00
o Plus $12.00 per each additional $1.000.00
o Plus State Fee: $0.26 per $1.000.00 of cost

Demolition Permits:
Cost of Job/Contract Price: $0 — $1.000.00 Fee: $25.00
o Plus $12.00 per each additional $1.000.00 of cost
o Plus State Fee: $0.26 per $1.000.00 of cost
o Plus Certiticate of Completion (see below)
o Plus $75.00 Administrative Fee
o Plus Legal Ad Notification (if necessary - for properties over 50 years old)

Certificate of Occupancy or Certificate of Completion: ($10.00 minimum)
o New Construction. Additions, Alterations, for | & 2 Family Residence: Fee: $0.05/ sq. ft.

¢ Multi Family Residence. Commercial $15.00 per each 1.000 sq. ft.

o Other Construction - Roofs. windows, doors. or siding only $10.00

o Swimming Pools $50.00

o Tents $50.00
Re-Inspection Fee:

o Residential Fee: § 25.00/re-inspection

o All other construction $ 5.00/1000 sq. fi.

Plan Review Fee:
o New Construction (residential) Fee: $150.00 minimum
o All other construction including R1 &R2 - hourly rate plus minimum fee. Owner of project or
property will assume all cost.

Sewer - new construction (see Electrical, Plumbing & Mechanical Permit fee chart attached)
Sewer connection cost from lot line to house - estimated at $ 35.00/ lineal foot.




Electric, Mechanical & Plumbing Permit Fees. (Any amt. past ea. $1,000.00 of cost, round up)

Estimated Cost City Fee  State Fee | | Estimated Cost  City Fee State Fee
Up to $1,000 45.00 026 $51,000 633.00 13.26
$2,000 45.00 0.52 $52,000 645.00 13.52
$3,000 57.00 0.78 $53,000 657.00 13.78
$4.000 69.00 1.04 $54,000 669.00 14.04
$5,000 81.00 1.30 $55,000 681.00 14.30
$6,000 93.00 1.56 $56,000 693.00 14.56
$7,000 105.00 1.82 $57,000 705.00 14.82
$8,000 117.00 2.08 $58,000 717.00 15.08
$9,000 129.00 2.34 $59,000 729.00 15.34
$10,000 141.00 2.60 $60,000 741.00 15.60
$11,000 153.00 2.86 $61,000 753.00 15.86
$12,000 165.00 3.12 $62,000 765.00 16.12
$13,000 177.00 3.38 $63,000 777.00 16.38
$14,000 189.00 3.64 $64,000 789.00 16.64
$15,000 201.00 3.90 $65,000 801.00 16.90
$16,000 213.00 4.16 $66,000 813.00 17.16
$17,000 225.00 4.42 $67,000 825.00 17.42
$18,000 237.00 468 $68,000 837.00 17.68
$19,000 249.00 4.94 $69,000 849.00 17.94
$20,000 261.00 5.20 $70,000 861.00 18.20
$21,000 273.00 5.46 $71,000 873.00 18.46
$22,000 285.00 5.72 $72,000 885.00 18.72
$23.000 297.00 5.98 $73,000 897.00 18.98
$24,000 309.00 6.24 $74,000 909.00 19.24
$25,000 321.00 6.50 $75,000 921.00 19.50
$26,000 333.00 6.76 $76,000 933.00 19.76
$27,000 345.00 7.02 $77,000 945.00 20.02
$28,000 357.00 7.28 $78,000 957.00 20.28
$29,000 369.00 7.54 $79,000 969.00 20.54
$30,000 381.00 7.80 $80,000 981.00 20.80
$31,000 393.00 8.06 $81,000 993.00 21.06
$32.000 405.00 8.32 $82,000 1005.00 21.32
$33,000 417.00 8.58 $83,000 1017.00 21.58
$34,000 429.00 8.84 $84,000 1029.00 21.84
$35,000 441.00 9.10 $85,000 1041.00 22.10
$36,000 453.00 9.36 $86,000 1053.00 22.36
$37,000 465.00 9.62 $87,000 1065.00 2262
$38,000 477.00 9.88 $88,000 1077.00 22.88
$39,000 489.00 10.14 $89,000 1089.00 23.14
$40,000 501.00 10.40 $90,000 1101.00 23.40
$41,000 513.00 10.66 $91,000 1113.00 23.66
$42,000 525.00 10.92 $92,000 1125.00 23.92
$43,000 537.00 11.18 $93,000 1137.00 24.18
$44,000 549.00 11.44 $94,000 1149.00 24.44
$45,000 561.00 11.70 $95,000 1161.00 24.70
$46,000 573.00 11.96 $96,000 1173.00 24.96
$47,000 585.00 12.22 $97,000 1185.00 25.22
$48,000 597.00 12.48 $98,000 1197.00 25.48

$49,000 608.00 12.74 $99,000 1209.00 25.74
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